
Spring Term Events – 2022/23 

Please Note:  These dates are subject to change.  You will be notified in advance of any changes. 

Date Time Event 
 

 
Tuesday, 10th January 2023 

 
Morning only  

Year 5 – Science Workshop at 
Cardinal Pole School  

 
Wednesday, 18th January 2023 

 
7.45am-8.30am 

Big Breakfast – Parents/Carers 
Invited with their children 

Tuesday, 31st January 2023 Morning Year 3 – Science Trip to Soanes 
Centre 

Friday, 3rd February 2023 All Day  Numbers Day 
 

Tuesday, 7th February 2023 Morning  History Workshop for  
Yr1, 3, 5 & 6 – In school  

 

Wednesday, 8th February 2023 Morning Year 1 & Year 2 Visit to Tower of 
London 

 

Friday, 10th February 2023 Normal Finish Time  Last Day of Half Term 
 

Monday, 13th February to Friday 
17th February 2023 

All Week  Half Term Break  

Monday, 20th February 2023 8.55am  Pupil’s Return to School  
 

 
Tuesday, 21st February 2023 

 
Morning ` 

 
Year 2 – Science Trip to Soanes 

Centre 

 
Tuesday, 28th February 2023 

 
Morning  

 
Year 4- Science Trip to Soanes 

Centre 

 
Thursday, 2nd March 2023 

 
All Day  

 
World Book Day  

 

 
Monday, 6th March 2023 

 
All Day  

 
Year 6 – Visit to Natural History 

Museum  

 
Tuesday, 14th March 2023 

 
All Day  

 
Red Nose Day  

 

 
Tuesday, 28th March 2023 

 
1.30pm onwards  

 
Parents Evening  

 

 
Thursday, 30th March 2023 

 
10.00am – 11.00am 

 
Easter Service in the Church – 

Parents/Carers Invited  

 
Friday, 31st March 2023 
 

 
1.30pm Finish  

 
End of Term  

 
Monday, 3rd April to Friday, 14th 
April 2023 

 
All Week 

 
Easter Break  

 
Monday, 17th April  

 
All Day  

 
Staff Training INSET Day 

 

Tuesday, 18th April 2023 8.55am Pupils Return to School  
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